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Singolo mese 
consumo

Anno Consumo

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 20151880 03270000998858 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Gennaio-Marzo 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150007518 03270000998858 01/04/2015 30/06/2015 Consumo Stimato 62 62 Aprile-Giugno 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150015576 03270000998858 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 Consumo Stimato 14 14 Luglio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150019771 03270000998858 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 Consumo Stimato 12 12 Agosto 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150032667 03270000998858 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 Consumo Stimato 15 15 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150037967 03270000998858 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 Consumo Stimato 19 19 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998858 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 Consumo Stimato 39 39 Novemrbe 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160003881 03270000998858 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 Consumo Stimato 53 53 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160012671 03270000998858 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 Consumo Stimato 59 59 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160023980 03270000998858 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 Consumo Stimato 52 52 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 Consumo Stimato 49 49 Marzo 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Aprile 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Maggio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄07⁄2015 31⁄07⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Luglio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄08⁄2015 31⁄08⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Agosto 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄09⁄2015 30⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄10⁄2015 21⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 22⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 16 16 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 47 47 Novembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 50 50 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Stimato 49 49 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998858 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Stimato 46 46 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX15066/2016 03270000998858 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160041242 03270000998858 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 30 30 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX19107/2016 03270000998858 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Maggio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998858 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998858 01⁄05⁄2016 31⁄05⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Maggio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998858 01⁄04⁄2016 30⁄04⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 22⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 01⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Novembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998858 01⁄03⁄2016 31⁄03⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Marzo 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX26900/2016 03270000998858 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Luglio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX31010/2016 03270000998858 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Agosto 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX33534/2016 03270000998858 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Settembre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX38844/2016 03270000998858 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Ottobre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX43773/2016 03270000998858 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Novembre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX03011/2017 03270000998858 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Dicembre 2016
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E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 20151881 03270000998959 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 Consumo Rilevato 2.477 2.477 Gennaio-Marzo 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150007518 03270000998959 01/04/2015 30/06/2015 Consumo Stimato 388 388 Aprile-Giugno 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150007518 03270000998959 01⁄04⁄2015 15⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 481 481 Aprile 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150007518 03270000998959 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 194 194 Aprile 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150007518 03270000998959 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 402 402 Maggio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150015576 03270000998959 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 Consumo Stimato 298 298 Luglio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150019771 03270000998959 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 Consumo Stimato 268 268 Agosto 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150032667 03270000998959 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 Consumo Stimato 334 334 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150037967 03270000998959 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 Consumo Stimato 419 419 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 Consumo Stimato 572 572 Novemrbe 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 74 74 Aprile 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 151 151 Maggio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 148 148 Giugno 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄07⁄2015 31⁄07⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 152 152 Luglio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄08⁄2015 31⁄08⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 151 151 Agosto 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄09⁄2015 15⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 74 74 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 16⁄09⁄2015 30⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 286 286 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P150048624 03270000998959 01⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 592 592 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160003881 03270000998959 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 Consumo Stimato 1.156 1.156 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160012671 03270000998959 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 Consumo Stimato 59 59 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160023980 03270000998959 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 Consumo Stimato 52 52 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 Consumo Stimato 49 49 Marzo 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Aprile 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Maggio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄07⁄2015 31⁄07⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Luglio 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄08⁄2015 31⁄08⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Agosto 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄09⁄2015 30⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Settembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄10⁄2015 21⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 22⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 16 16 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 47 47 Novembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 50 50 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Stimato 49 49 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160031417 03270000998959 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Stimato 46 46 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX15066/2016 03270000998959 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160041242 03270000998959 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 30 30 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX19107/2016 03270000998959 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Maggio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998959 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998959 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX22893/2016 03270000998959 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Maggio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 22⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Ottobre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 01⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Novembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Dicembre 2015

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Gennaio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Febbraio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 P160053190 03270000998959 01⁄03⁄2016 31⁄03⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Marzo 2016



E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX26900/2016 03270000998959 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Luglio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX26900/2016 03270000998959 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Rilevato 258 258 Aprile 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX26900/2016 03270000998959 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Rilevato 398 398 Maggio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX26900/2016 03270000998959 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 Consumo Rilevato 230 230 Giugno 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX31010/2016 03270000998959 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Stimato 322 322 Agosto 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX33534/2016 03270000998959 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 Consumo Rilevato 95 95 Settembre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX33534/2016 03270000998959 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 Consumo Rilevato 86 86 Luglio 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX33534/2016 03270000998959 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Rilevato 88 88 Agosto 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX38844/2016 03270000998959 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 Consumo Stimato 358 358 Ottobre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX43773/2016 03270000998959 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 Consumo Rilevato 588 588 Novembre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX43773/2016 03270000998959 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 Consumo Rilevato 326 326 Ottobre 2016

E459 PIAZZA STANISLAO SOLARI 2 EX03011/2017 03270000998959 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 Consumo Rilevato 961 961 Dicembre 2016


